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When What

Tue, Aug 12, 2025  Course Registration Begins - Incoming Students

Thu, Aug 14, 2025  Course Registration Deadline - Incoming Students

Mon, Sep 1, 2025  University Holiday: Labor Day

Tue, Sep 2, 2025  Check-In Deadline for All Students

Tue, Sep 2, 2025  Academic Year Begins - First meeting of fall term class-
es

Mon, Oct 13, 2025  University Holiday: Indigenous People's Day (City of 
Cambridge)

Wed, Nov 5, 2025  Course Registration begins (enroll in courses)

Tue, Nov 11, 2025  Veteran's Day - Classes are held

Wed, Nov 19, 2025  Course Registration Deadline (For minimum course 
enrollment - 8 credits.)

Wed, Nov 26, 2025  University Holiday: Thanksgiving Recess Begins

Sun, Nov 30, 2025  University Holiday: Thanksgiving Recess Ends

Wed, Dec 3, 2025  Last Day of Fall Term Classes

Thu, Dec 4, 2025  Fall Reading Period Begins

Tue, Dec 9, 2025  Fall Reading Period Ends 

Wed, Dec 10, 2025  Fall Term Final Examinations Begin

Fri, Dec 19, 2025  Fall Term Final Examinations End

Sat, Dec 20, 2025  Winter Recess Begins

Fri, Jan 2, 2026  Limited Opening for Pre-Approved Students

Fri, Jan 16, 2026  Wintersession Begins for Undergraduates Choosing to 
Return

Mon, Jan 19, 2026  University Holiday: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Sun, Jan 25, 2026  Wintersession Ends for Undergraduates 

Sun, Jan 25, 2026  Winter Recess Ends

Mon, Jan 26, 2026  Check-In Deadline for All Students

Mon, Jan 26, 2026  Spring Term Begins - First meeting of spring term 
classes

Mon, Feb 16, 2026  University Holiday: President's Day
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Sat, Mar 14, 2026  Spring Recess Begins

Sun, Mar 22, 2026  Spring Recess Ends

Wed, Apr 29, 2026  Last Day Spring Classes

Thu, Apr 30, 2026  Reading Period Begins

Wed, May 6, 2026  Reading Period Ends

Thu, May 7, 2026  Spring Term Final Examinations Begin

Sat, May 16, 2026  Spring Term Final Examinations End

Mon, May 25, 2026  University Holiday: Memorial Day

Thu, May 28, 2026  Harvard University Commencement
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